
女子Ａ級 2022.9.3

優勝　ち〜む寺小屋

準優勝　TN-21　風神雷神
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シード順位　１：TN-21風神雷神
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有本、神山、清水、住田、筒井、中根、花岡、藤岡

C

A 30 C

TN-21風神雷神

3C

4A

4B

1A

1C

2

3A

3B

　学園前Ｌ　Ｂ

鈴木、岡本順、渡辺、田ノ上、米田、豊田、松本 A 21

A 30 C矢田山ＴＣ 廣瀬、大野、松葉、宮里、森花、柴田、赤松

A 12

BYE

新庄ＴＣ　 平野、堀田明、森、児玉、堀田沙、中、西川

 YELL TA 長田、溝部、喜多、吉村、藤田、亀井、河野、平松

香芝インドア　パインツリー 松浦、田中、平坂、東、藤本、山田 C

まほろばＴＳ 山根、田中、吉岡、仲西、永澤、山崎

A 21 B

B 30

B

B 21

B

TN-21ホッソン 細田、金水、西浦、野口、狩谷、岡本直

A 03 C

香芝インドア　ラフォーレ 久米、井上、川本、堂下、西村、中森 A 03

C

O's 奥谷梨、永野、市川、里路、奥谷友、松田、福本、高山

ち～む寺小屋 三宅、岩瀬、住田、住友、岡部、鈴木、西、池本

C

B 21 C

A 21

香芝インドアノースポール	


谷本、岡本、辻井、堀、濱浦、奥田

菊地、山本、日下、坂口、梶本、山下、仲

神内、三好、平野、八木、下淵、奥田、宮本、今井

A 30 C

A 21 C

TN-21パワーパフ 笠原、中谷、柳田、中山、西村絹、西村朋

ハードボールテニス

学園前Ｌ　Ａ 伊田、上部、奥田、田辺万、田辺香、原田、村井、山村

C

30 B

BYE

B 21 C

A 30

A

生駒レディース星組


